附件2

[bookmark: _GoBack]台山市2023年义务教育学校教师需求情况表

	初中
	语文
	英语
	数学
	政治
	历史
	物理
	化学
	生物
	地理
	美术
	音乐
	体育
	计算机
	合计

	台城地区
	4
	3
	4
	2
	3
	3
	2
	2
	2
	1
	2
	3
	1
	32

	广州大学台山附属中学
	2
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	14

	合计
	6
	4
	6
	3
	4
	4
	3
	3
	3
	2
	3
	3
	2
	46




	小学
	语文
	英语
	数学
	美术
	音乐
	体育
	计算机
	合计

	台城地区
	16
	8
	18
	3
	4
	4
	2
	55



